2008.19.90

3921.90.90

4421.90.40
5404.10.90
5604.90.00
6815.99.91
6815.99.99
6914.90.00
7318.15.00
7508.90.20
7508.90.90
8108.90.90
9107.00.10
9107.00.20
9107.00.90
9114.90.20
9114.90.30

9114.90.90
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Schedule Il

Tahini

Heat shn‘n.kable plgstic tape made of irradiated polyethylene, at least
200 microns thick, laminated with thermoplastic adhesive and
recognizable as designed exclusively for covering pipes

Wooden venetian blinds
Elastomeric monofilaments of polyurethanes
Imitations of catgut
Barbecue briquettes
Barbecue briquettes

Gas barbecue briquettes
Aircraft fasteners, of steel
Aircraft fasteners, of.nickel
Aircraft fasteners, of nickel
Aircraft fasteners, of titanium
Appliance timers

Appliance timers

Appliance timers

Pa’ris- .f;r ;;:plianoe timers
Parts for appliance timers

Parts for appliance timers



