## Schedule II

2008.19.90	Tahini
3921.90.90	Heat shrinkable plastic tape made of irradiated polyethylene, at least 200 microns thick, laminated with thermoplastic adhesive and recognizable as designed exclusively for covering pipes
4421.90.40	Wooden venetian blinds
5404.10.90	Elastomeric monofilaments of polyurethanes
5604.90.00	Imitations of catgut
6815.99.91	Barbecue briquettes
6815.99.99	Barbecue briquettes
6914.90.00	Gas barbecue briquettes
7318.15.00	Aircraft fasteners, of steel
7508.90.20	Aircraft fasteners, of nickel
7508.90.90	Aircraft fasteners, of nickel
8108.90.90	Aircraft fasteners, of titanium
9107.00.10	Appliance timers
9107.00.20	Appliance timers
9107.00.90	Appliance timers
9114.90.20	Parts for appliance timers
9114.90.30	Parts for appliance timers
9114.90.90	Parts for appliance timers